Breakfast Menu

Continental Breakfast
American Breakfast
Arabian Breakfast:
Healthy Breakfast

Continental Breakfast

Breakfast Alacarte
Fruit Salad
Assorted Fruit Cuts
Plain\Fruit Yoghurt
Milk Fruit Smoothies

Cereals

Selection of Cheese Platter

Baker Basket
Choice of three Eggs

Foul Modamas

Pancake with Maple Syrup

Porridge
Waffles
Cold Cuts

Healthy Breakfast ltems

Grapefruits

Mix Berries and French Toast

Sliced Fresh Fruits:

Foul Modamas:

Three Eggs Poached /Boiled

Labneh with Mint:

Grapefruits:

Arabic Cold Mezza
Hummus
Mutable
Tabulah :
Labneh:
Grape Leaves
Babaganou;j
Fattoush
Assorted Cold Mezza

Hummus :

97.75
103.50
101.20
101.20

97.75

32.20
32.20
17.25
17.25
33.06
41.22
26.45
31.05
28.75
37.03
29.10
32.20
37.74

32.20
32.20
32.20
28.75
31.05
27.83
32.20

27.83
27.95
30.36
27.83
30.36
30.36
30.36
59.06
27.83



Salad and Appetizers
Tomato Mozzarella :
Market Picked Garden Salad:

Chicken Ceasar Salad :

Hydro Cooled Carrot Raisin Salad :

Mexican Corn Dip :
Crunchy Apple Salad :
Greek Salad :
Smoked Salmon :
Prawn Cocktail
Bouquet of Gulp Shrimps :
Tomato Mozzarella :
Chicken Ceasar Salad :
Mexican Corn Dip :
Crunchy Apple Salad :
Greek Salad :

Hot Mezza

Fried Kibeh :

Vegetable Springrolls :
Cheese Sambosa :
Chicken Sambosa :
Assorted Hot Mezza :
Shrmps Skewer :

Breaded Buffalo Wings
Buttered Mozarella Sticks:
French Fries :

Sandwiches

Minute Beef Steak Sandwich :

Club Sandwich :
Beef/Chicken Burger :

Your Choice of Sandwich :

Pasta
Fettuccini Alfredo :

Lasagna:
Penne Arabaita :

Spaghetti Bolognese:

Chicken Pancit Noodles:

53.13
45.89
56.93
50.00
26.00
56.00
45.89
74.75
74.75
75.00
53.13
56.93
26.00
56.00
45.89

35.42
35.42
30.36
30.36
45.54
48.30
30.00
32.20
36.80

63.25
64.52
75.90
43.01

78.43
69.00
63.31
63.25
53.73



Soup
Arabian Lentil Soup :

Clear Chicken Vegetable Soup :

Soup of the Day :

Main Course
Stew of the Day :
Indian Chicken Curry :
Stir Fry Vegetable Noodles :
Hamour Harra :
Chicken Biryani :
Broccoli with Shrimps :
Salmon Fillet :
Pan Fried Beef Tenderloin :

Your Choice of Side Dishes :

Vegetarian Option

Vegetable Curry :

Grilled Items
Mix Grilled :

Grilled Chicken :

Shish Tawook :

Grilled Arabian Lobster :
Seafood Platter :

Tiger Prawns :

Baby Lamb Chops :

Desserts
Fresh Fruit :
Tiramisu :
Cream Caramel :
Créme Brule :
Chocolate Mousse :
Cheesecake :
Arabic Sweets :
Opera :
Om Ali:
Ice Cream :

38.00
31.63
27.83

72.43
86.02
48.30
94.88
97.35
97.75
107.53
121.33
20.70

63.25

120.18
69.58

68.77

132.25
145.48
132.83
103.73

32.00
36.80
28.00
34.16
40.48
45.54

40.48
35.20

34.16
33.01



Children’s Menu

Mickey (Chicken Nuggets) :

Robin Hood (Mini Beef/Chicken Burger) :

Sailor Moon (Fish Fingers) :

Spiderman (Kids Spaghetti) :

Dairy Products (15.00 each)

Full /Low Fat Milk : 18.98
Soya Milk : 18.98
Plain/Fruit Yogurt : 17.25
Milk Fruit Smoothie: 17.25

Hot Beverages

Your Choice of Dilmah Tea : 21.85
Morochino with Hot Chocolate : 13.80
Café Latte : 22.00

Nescafe : 22.94

American Coffee : 21.85

Decaf Coffee : 22.77

Single Espresso : 22.00

Double Espresso : 28.00

Turkish Coffee : 25.30

Turkish Coffee (Double) : 32.89
Macchiato : 22.00

Cappucino: 26.45

Mint Tea : 24.04

Cold Beverages

Freshly Squeezed Juice : 29.15
Saudi Cooler : 30.36

Saudi Cooler (Pitcher) : 48.07
Energy Drink : 34.16

Jamaica : 30.36

Chilled Canned Juice : 17.71

40.48
32.00
36.80
36.80



Evian Water S : 20.70

Evian Water L : 33.35

Iced Tea: 22.77

Iced Tea (Pitcher) : 40.48
Mineral Water Local S: 11.50
Mineral Water Local L : 20.70
Sparkling Water S :: 20.70
Sparkling Water L : 33.35
Iced Chocolate Drink : 22.00
Soft Drinks 330ml Can : 16.45
Malt Beer Holsten: 27.83
Malt Beer Barbican : 25.30



